	
2017-2018 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY SCHOOLS/LEAD TEACHERS


	Lead Teacher
	Lead Teacher email
	School
	Principal

	Alberto Herraez 5-6
Sarah Paskett 1st
	aherraez@dsdmail.net
smackliet@dsdmail.net
	Canyon Creek
	Vonzaa Hewitt

	Kaylee Pena 3rd
Xela Arnold 6th (Not Certified)
Ayla Ericksen 6th (Not Certified)
	kpena@dsdmail.net
[bookmark: _GoBack]xarnold@dsdmail.net

aeriksen@dsdmail.net
	Doxey
	Darrin Nash

	Christina Brimhall 4th
Karly Black K
	clikens@dsdmail.net
kablack@dsdmail.net
	Eagle Bay
	Janeal Magalei

	Laurel Savage 5th
Adrienne Pugmire 4th
	lsavage@dsdmail.net
apugmire@dsdmail.net
	Endeavour
	
Vanessa Mori

	Nia Anderson 4th
Barbara Soelberg 2nd
Brittni Clawson
	nianderson@dsdmail.net
bsoelberg@dsdmail.net
bfindlay@dsdmail.net
	Farmington
	Cameron Forbush

	Alyce Olsen 3rd
Amber Green 5th
	alyclark@dsdmail.net
ambgreen@dsdmail.net 
	Kay's Creek
	Susan Andrews

	Jeanette Crossley 2nd
Erica Brown 6th
	jcrossley@dsdmail.net 
erbrown@dsdmail.net
	Orchard
	Michael Volmar

	Kristina Rasmussen 2nd
Carrie Thomas 1st
	krasmussen@dsdmail.net
cathomas@dsdmail.net
	Sand Springs
	Jody Schaap

	Catherine Pomeroy 6th
Erin Fuller 2nd
	cpomeroy@dsdmail.net 
efuller@dsdmail.net
	Snow Horse
	Rachel Alberts

	Michele Juarez K
Valerie Boyles 6th
	mjuarez@dsdmail.net 
vboyles@dsdmail.net
	Stewart
	Amanda Keller

	Kristen Adamson 5th
Tammy Tueller 2nd
	kadamson@dsdmail.net 
ttueller@dsdmail.net
	Windridge
	Tiffany Midgley

	
2018-2019 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY SCHOOLS/LEAD TEACHERS
 

	Lead Teacher
	Lead Teacher email
	School
	Principal

	Liz Wiser 5-6
Brittany Goddard
	ewiser@dsdmail.net
bgoddard@dsdmail.net
	Bountiful
	Bryan Skelton

	Brittney Welch 5-6
Tammi Neese K-4
	brwelch@dsdmail.net
tneese@dsdmail.net
	Crestview
	Michelle Fredericks

	Sady Jorgensen K-4
Jessi Edwards 5-6
	sajorgensen@dsdmail.net
jesedwards@dsdmail.net
	East Layton
	Lisa Brown

	Suzi Warburton K-4
Monica Summerhays 5-6
	swarburton@dsdmail.net
msummerhays@dsdmail.net
	Ellison Park
	Debra Marshall

	Austin Green K-4
Mark Hyatt 5-6
	augreen@dsdmail.net
lhyatt@dsdmail.net
	Fremont
	Don Beatty

	Cole Wilkes K-3
Kallyn Gren 4-6
	cwilkes@dsdmail.net
kgren@dsdmail.net
	Foxboro
	Chris Whittaker

	Denise Sube K-4
Janet Howes 5-6
	dsube@dsdmail.net
jhowes@dsdmail.net
	Kaysville
	Meggan Nichols

	Allison Higgs K-4
Lisa Harrison 5-6
	ahiggs@dsdmail.net
liharrison@dsdmail.net
	Oak Hills
	Mike Page

	Joslyn Buhler K-3
Rachel Wright 4-6
	jbuhler@dsdmail.net
rawright@dsdmail.net
	Odyssey
	Julie Peters

	Wendi Stringfellow K-4
Shannon Higley 5-6
	wstringfellow@dsdmail.net
shigley@dsdmail.net
	Valley View
	Kimberly Johnston

	Kate Hill K-4
Heather McMerrick 5-6
	kathill@dsdmail.net
hmcmerrick@dsdmail.net
	Wasatch
	Robert Kinghorn

	Annalisa Stewart K-4
Greta Pollard 5-6
	ahardy@dsdmail.net
gpollard@dsdmail.net
	W Bountiful
	Regina Oechsle



